E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT
▶	 DESIGN - LED DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT with classic, low-profile
design allows you to have a stylish look with efficient lighting. The

common areas.
▶	 ADVANTAGES - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours, these fixtures
are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a 5-year
limited warranty along with UL and ETL certification to guarantee top
quality products and safety!
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Model Size Watts Voitage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions
LRKR ROUND
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-WH 4 inch 8.6W 120 V TRIAC up to 702 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 5-1/16" x 2"
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-WH-6PACK 4 inch 8.6W 120 V TRIAC up to 702 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 5-1/16" x 2"
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-WH-12PACK 4 inch 8.6W 120 V TRIAC up to 702 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 5-1/16" x 2"
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-BZ-6PACK 4 inch 8.6W 120 V TRIAC up to 702 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 5-1/16" x 2"
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-BK-6PACK 4 inch 8.6W 120 V TRIAC up to 702 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 5-1/16" x 2"
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-WH-6PACK 5 and 6 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,009 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-5/16" x 3-7/16"
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-WH-12PACK 5 and 6 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,009 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-5/16" x 3-7/16"
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-BR 5 and 6 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,009 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 7-5/16" x 3-7/16"
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-BZ-6PACK 5 and 6 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,009 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 7-5/16" x 3-7/16"
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-BK 5 and 6 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,009 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 7-5/16" x 3-7/16"
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-BK-6PACK 5 and 6 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,009 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 7-5/16" x 3-7/16"
LRKS SQUARE
ASD-LRKS-4D9AC-WH-6PACK 4 inch 8.6W 120 V TRIAC up to 709 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 5" x 5" x 2-1/16"
ASD-LRKS-4D9AC-BZ-6PACK 4 inch 8.6W 120 V TRIAC up to 709 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 5" x 5" x 2-1/16"
ASD-LRKS-4D9AC-BK-6PACK 4 inch 8.6W 120 V TRIAC up to 709 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 5" x 5" x 2-1/16"
ASD-LRKS-6D12AC-WH-6PACK 6 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,023 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-5/16" x 7-5/16" x 1-7/8"
ASD-LRKS-6D12AC-BZ-6PACK 6 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,023 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 7-5/16" x 7-5/16" x 1-7/8"
ASD-LRKS-6D12AC-BK-6PACK 6 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,023 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 7-5/16" x 7-5/16" x 1-7/8"
LRK-GB / LRK-GBR ROUND GIMBAL
ASD-LRK-GB-4D10WH 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 811 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 5-1/2" x 2-1/8"
ASD-LRK-GBR-4D10AC-WH-6PACK 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 860 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 5-3/8" x 2-13/16"
ASD-LRK-GB-4D10BR 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 811 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 5-1/2" x 2-1/8"
ASD-LRK-GBR-4D10AC-BZ-6PACK 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 860 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 5-3/8" x 2-13/16"
ASD-LRK-GBR-4D10AC-BK-6PACK 4 inch 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 860 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 5-3/8" x 2-13/16"
ASD-LRK-GB-6D15WH 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,236 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-1/2" x 2-1/8"
ASD-LRK-GBR-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,310 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-11/16" x 3-1/16"
ASD-LRK-GB-6D15BR 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,236 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 7-1/2" x 2-1/8"
ASD-LRK-GBR-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,310 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 7-11/16" x 3-1/16"
ASD-LRK-GBR-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,310 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 7-11/16" x 3-1/16"
WhiteFinish: Bronze Black
For detailed luminous flux information please refer to Annex, page 4.
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP

English
LED DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
LRKR ROUND
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-WH 810050739290 6 11" x 7.9" x 5.8" 2.7 lbs 10810050739297
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-WH-6PACK 810050738682 2 13" x 10" x 7.1" 5.1 lbs 10810050738689
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-WH-12PACK 810050738941 1 12.4" x 9.5" x 5.7" 3.8 lbs -
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-BZ-6PACK 810050739474 2 13" x 10" x 7.1" 5.1 lbs 10810050739471
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-BK-6PACK 810050739467 2 13" x 10" x 7.1" 5.1 lbs 10810050739464
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-WH-6PACK 810050738699 2 16.9" x 13.8" x 7.5" 6.6 lbs 10810050738696
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-WH-12PACK 810050738958 1 13.4" x 12.4" x 7.3" 6 lbs -
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-BR 810128115094 6 15.6" x 7.9" x 8.1" 3.8 lbs 10810128115091
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-BZ-6PACK 810050739542 2 16.9" x 13.8" x 7.5" 6.6 lbs 10810050739549
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-BK 810050739573 6 15.6" x 7.9" x 8.1" 3.8 lbs 10810050739570
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-BK-6PACK 810050739535 2 16.9" x 13.8" x 7.5" 6.6 lbs 10810050739532
LRKS SQUARE
ASD-LRKS-4D9AC-WH-6PACK 810050739603 2 15.4" x 11.2" x 6.5" 4.9 lbs 10810050739600
ASD-LRKS-4D9AC-BZ-6PACK 810050739634 2 15.4" x 11.2" x 6.5" 4.9 lbs 10810050739631
ASD-LRKS-4D9AC-BK-6PACK 810050739627 2 15.4" x 11.2" x 6.5" 4.9 lbs 10810050739624
ASD-LRKS-6D12AC-WH-6PACK 810050739658 2 16.3" x 15.8" x 5.5" 7.5 lbs 10810050739655
ASD-LRKS-6D12AC-BZ-6PACK 810050739696 2 16.3" x 15.8" x 5.5" 7.5 lbs 10810050739693
ASD-LRKS-6D12AC-BK-6PACK 810050739672 2 16.3" x 15.8" x 5.5" 7.5 lbs 10810050739679
LRK-GB / LRK-GBR ROUND GIMBAL
ASD-LRK-GB-4D10WH 810128115186 6 17" x 6.1" x 6.2" 2.6 lbs 10810128115183
ASD-LRK-GBR-4D10AC-WH-6PACK 810050738309 2 11.2" x 10.6" x 12.6" 9.4 lbs 10810050738306
ASD-LRK-GB-4D10BR 810128115193 6 17" x 6.1" x 6.2" 2.6 lbs 10810128115190
ASD-LRK-GBR-4D10AC-BZ-6PACK 810128110358 2 11.2" x 10.6" x 12.6" 9.4 lbs 10810128110355
ASD-LRK-GBR-4D10AC-BK-6PACK 819201023295 2 11.2" x 10.6" x 12.6" 9.4 lbs 10819201023292
ASD-LRK-GB-6D15WH 810128115209 6 14.7" x 8" x 8.2" 3.5 lbs 10810128115206
ASD-LRK-GBR-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 810050738316 2 22" x 14.6" x 9.3" 12.8 lbs 10810050738313
ASD-LRK-GB-6D15BR 810128115216 6 14.7" x 8" x 8.2" 3.5 lbs 10810128115213
ASD-LRK-GBR-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK 810128110365 2 22" x 14.6" x 9.3" 12.8 lbs 10810128110362
ASD-LRK-GBR-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 819201022823 2 22" x 14.6" x 9.3" 12.8 lbs 10819201022820
Model Watts 2,700 K 3,000 K 3,500 K 4,000 K 5,000 K
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-WH
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-WH-6PACK
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-WH-12PACK